
COLLECTION PRINTEMPS-ÉTÉ 2025 
SPRING - SUMMER 2025

Fabricant français depuis 1905 - Fabricant français depuis 1905 - French manufacturer since 1905French manufacturer since 1905

Ré
ali

sa
tio

n 
 - 

w
w

w.
co

m
-ic

i.f
r -

 24
04

15
15

69

Humeau-Beaupréau SAS
80 rue des Forges

Beaupréau
49600 Beaupréau en Mauges - France

Tél. +33 (0)2 41 63 01 45 - Fax +33 (0)2 41 63 52 30
e-mail : commercial@bopy.fr - export@bopy.fr

www.bopy.com

VOTRE AGENT YOUR AGENT

@bopyshoes

	C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N
 P

RI
N

TE
M

PS
-É

TÉ
 / 

SP
RI

N
G

-S
U

M
M

ER
 2

02
5



Le chant des oiseaux et la douceur des brises estivales annoncent l’arrivée des beaux jours… 
C’est le moment idéal pour équiper les pieds de nos petits aventuriers de chaussures aérées et 
colorées qui les accompagneront dans toutes leurs escapades estivales. La collection Été Bopy 
2025, résolument tournée vers les tendances actuelles, promet d’ajouter une touche d’éclat et de 
fraîcheur aux journées ensoleillées. Qu’il s’agisse de sandales élégantes, de baskets respirantes ou 
de petites chaussures de plage, chaque modèle est pensé pour allier style, confort et robustesse. 
Avec Bopy, chaque pas de vos enfants devient une nouvelle aventure, que ce soit sur les sentiers 
de randonnée, les terrains de jeux ou les promenades en bord de mer. Profitez de l’été avec des 
chaussures qui sauront satisfaire les envies des enfants et les attentes des parents, en offrant 
toujours qualité, sécurité et plaisir.

The song of birds and the gentle summer breezes announce the arrival of beautiful days... It’s the 
perfect time to outfit our little adventurers’ feet with airy and colorful shoes that will accompany 
them on all their summer escapades. The Bopy Summer 2025 collection, resolutely focused 
on current trends, promises to add a touch of sparkle and freshness to sunny days. Whether it’s 
elegant sandals, breathable sneakers, or little beach shoes, each model is designed to combine 
style, comfort, and durability. With Bopy, every step your children take becomes a new adventure, 
whether on hiking trails, playgrounds, or seaside strolls. Enjoy the summer with shoes that meet 
the desires of children and the expectations of parents, always offering quality, safety, and fun.

TABLEAU DE CONVERSION DES TAILLES / SIZE CONVERSION CHART

French 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

English 1 11xz/2 2 3 31/2 41/2 51/2 6 7 71/2 81/2 91/2 10 11 111/2 121/2

USA 1 2 3 4 41/2 51/2 61/2 7 8 81/2 91/2 101/2 11 12 121/2 131/2

French 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48

English 131/2 1 2 21/2 31/2 4 5 51/2 61/2 71/2 8 9 91/2 10 111/2 12 -

USA 11/2 2 3 31/2 41/2 5 6 61/2 7 8 91/2 10 101/2 111/2 121/2 13 14

PLV 3 VOLETS /  
PRÉSENTATION 3 PANELS

BLOC DE BOIS /  
BLOCK OF WOOD

BALLON / 
BALLOONS

TOUS MODÈLES DÉPOSÉS ALL STYLES PATENTED

2



3



120 ans d’expertise au service des petits pieds
En 2025, la marque Bopy célèbre ses 120 ans de dévouement à la fabrication de chaussures en cuir 
pour enfants. Fondée en 1905, elle a su traverser les époques en alliant tradition et innovation, tout 
en maintenant une qualité premium et un savoir-faire artisanal. Chaque paire de chaussures reflète 
l’engagement de Bopy envers le confort, la durabilité et le style, avec une attention particulière portée au 
choix des matériaux et aux détails de fabrication.

120 years of expertise dedicated to little feet
In 2025, the Bopy brand celebrates 120 years of dedication to crafting leather shoes for children. Founded 
in 1905, it has navigated through the ages by blending tradition and innovation, while maintaining 
premium quality and artisanal craftsmanship. Each pair of shoes reflects Bopy’s commitment to comfort, 
durability, and style, with meticulous attention to material selection and manufacturing details.

4



Une marque 
d’exigence française
Depuis toujours, de la création des modèles au 
prototypage, toute la conception des collections 
Bopy est réalisée dans les locaux historiques situés 
à Beaupréau en Maine et Loire (49). La marque 
s’engage à stocker les matières premières sur le 
site de création afin d’inspecter rigoureusement 
tous les composants dès leur réception. Une 
grande importance est accordée aux contrôles à 
chaque étape de la fabrication avec une exigence 
qui répond à l’artisanat français.

A French brand of high 
standards
Since its inception, from the creation of designs 
to prototyping, all aspects of Bopy’s collection 
development take place at its historic facilities in 
Beaupréau, Maine-et-Loire (49), France. The brand 
is committed to storing raw materials on-site to 
rigorously inspect all components upon receipt. 
Significant emphasis is placed on quality controls at 
every stage of production, reflecting a commitment 
to French craftsmanship.

5



Une sélection de cuir 
haut de gamme 
et certifié LWG
Qu’il soit pleine fleur, nubuck, en croûte ou en 
velours, la marque Bopy s’assure que le cuir 
sélectionné dans ses collections soit de qualité 
supérieure et issu de source responsable. 
Qu’est-ce qu’un cuir LWG ? Leather Working 
Group est une communauté mondiale multipartite 
engagée dans la construction d’un avenir plus 
durable avec un cuir responsable. C’est donc plus de 
transparence au niveau environnemental et social 
grâce à la mise en place d’un protocole d’audit qui 
repose sur des enjeux tels que la pollution, la santé, 
la conformité sociale ou encore la traçabilité. 

A selection of premium and 
LWG certified leather
Whether it’s full grain, nubuck, suede, or velvet, Bopy 
ensures that the leather selected for its collections 
is of superior quality and sourced responsibly.
What is LWG leather? The Leather Working 
Group is a global multi-stakeholder community 
committed to building a more sustainable future 
with responsible leather. This means greater 
transparency on environmental and social levels, 
thanks to the implementation of an audit protocol 
that addresses issues such as pollution, health, 
social compliance, and traceability

6



Un contrôle  
d’innocuité renforcé 
pour la sécurité  
des enfants
Membre fondateur de la Charte INNOSHOE® avec 
le Groupe Humeau-Beaupréau, Bopy fait partie des 
pionniers de l’industrie à s’engager dans le respect 
d’un cadre méthodologique permettant d’assurer 
un niveau de sécurité chimique raisonné de leur 
production : 
- �un cahier des charges stricte Innocuité/ REACH 

reprenant les contraintes règlementaires 
applicables au secteur de la chaussure 
communiqué à ses fournisseurs en assurant leur 
engagement. 

- �des campagnes de tests chimiques régulières sur 
les collections auprès de laboratoires accrédités, 
avec une traçabilité de la gestion des non-
conformités. 

- �la mise en place d’une procédure d’alerte 
permettant d’organiser un rappel de produits.

Enhanced safety testing  
for children’s well-being
As a founding member of the INNOSHOE® 
Charter with the Humeau-Beaupréau Group, 
Bopy is among the industry pioneers committed 
to ensuring a reasoned level of chemical safety in 
their production process. This includes: 
- �A strict safety/REACH specification that 

incorporates regulatory constraints applicable 
to the footwear sector, shared with suppliers to 
ensure their commitment. 

- �Regular chemical testing campaigns on collections 
conducted by accredited laboratories, with 
traceability of non-compliance management. 

- �Implementation of an alert procedure for product 
recalls.

7



La gamme «petits-pieds» :
Des chaussures qui protègent et maintiennent le pied sans 
gêner le déplacement de l’enfant.

The "little feet" range :
Shoes that protect and support the foot without hindering 
the child’s movement.

La gamme «premiers pas» :
Des chaussures au maintien optimal 
pour la sécurité de l’enfant.

The "first steps" range :
Shoes with a slightly stiffer sole and 
a counter at the back of the foot for support.

La gamme «premières escapades» :
Des chaussures souples, renforcées et antidérapantes 
adaptées pour une excellente durabilité.

The "first adventures" range :
Soft, reinforced, non-slip shoes designed for excellent 
durability.

Accompagner 
le développement de la marche
Suppporting the development of walking

8



- Col matelassé / Paddle collar
- ��Bout et contrefort souples / Soft toe and backstay
- �Première en cuir sur mousse / Leather insole on foam
- �Semelle caoutchouc ultra-flexible / Ultra-flexible rubber sole

- Velcro ou zip avec stop-zip / velcro or zipper
- Contrefort arrière pour un maintien optimal / Rear brace for optimum support
- Semelle souple et résistante / flexible, hard-wearing sole

- Velcro ou zip avec stop-zip / velcro or zipper
- Contrefort arrière pour un maintien optimal / Rear brace for optimum support
- Première en cuir / leather insole
- Semelle ultra-résistante / ultra-resistant sole

Garantir le confort  
et l’autonomie de l’enfant
Ensuring the comfort and independence of the child

9



Le mot de la styliste… 
Les choix et engagements que nous avons pris pour construire notre collection été 25 sont 
guidés par la volonté de mixer sobriété, basiques stylistiques, intemporalité à prises de positions 
justes qui correspondent aux orientations mode de la saison.
 
Unies ou mélangées, les couleurs vives égaient nos silhouettes et côtoient coloris sûrs et 
essentiels. Les cuirs basiques incontournables, vachettes traditionnelles blanchies, délavées, 
parfois irisées sont mixées aux nouveaux incontournables : chèvres dorées ou argentées, 
imprimées léopard ou esprit «Jeans».
 
Notre vestiaire sera minimaliste et épuré tout en proposant fun et fantaisie à nos look casual.
 

A word from the stylist
The choices and commitments we have made to build our Summer ‘25 collection are guided 
by the desire to blend simplicity, stylistic basics, and timelessness with well-considered stances 
that align with the fashion trends of the season.

Whether solid or mixed, bright colors enliven our silhouettes and sit alongside reliable and 
essential hues. Essential basic leathers, such as traditional bleached and washed cowhide, 
sometimes iridescent, are combined with the new must-haves: gold or silver goatskin, leopard 
prints, or «Jeans» style.

Our wardrobe will be minimalist and clean while offering fun and whimsy to our casual looks.

10



11



Tendance : 
Imprimé Léopard pour les filles
L’imprimé léopard, indémodable et toujours en vogue dans la mode féminine, fait également son 
entrée dans la collection Bopy pour les petites filles. Conçu pour s’adapter parfaitement à leurs 
pieds, cet imprimé audacieux se décline en des matières douces et confortables. Agrémenté de 
détails soignés tels que des finitions élégantes et des touches de couleurs vives, l’imprimé léopard 
apporte une touche sauvage et tendance à chaque tenue, assurant un effet «Mini-Me» ultra stylé 
pour les jeunes fashionistas !

Leopard Print for girls
The leopard print, timeless and always in vogue in women’s fashion, also makes its debut in the 
Bopy collection for little girls. Designed to fit their feet perfectly, this bold print comes in soft and 
comfortable materials. Enhanced with careful details such as elegant finishes and touches of 
bright colors, the leopard print adds a wild and trendy touch to every outfit, ensuring an ultra-
stylish «Mini-Me» effect for young fashionistas!

12



Tendance :
Le Mix-textile pour les garçons
La matière textile alvéolée, tendance incontournable dans la mode masculine, s’invite dans la 
collection Bopy pour les garçons. Adaptée à leurs pieds en pleine croissance, cette texture unique 
offre à la fois style et confort. Agrémentée de détails soignés tels que des surpiqûres contrastées 
et des finitions robustes, notre sélection de matière textile ajoute une touche de modernité et 
d’élégance à chaque paire.

The Mix-textile for boys
Honeycomb textile, an essential trend in men’s fashion, is now featured in the Bopy collection for 
boys. Adapted to their growing feet, this unique texture offers both style and comfort. Enhanced 
with careful details such as contrasting stitching and robust finishes, our selection of honeycomb 
textiles adds a touch of modernity and elegance to every pair.

13



Tendance :
Sandales colorées pour l’été
Les sandales colorées, incontournables pour l’été, font une entrée remarquée dans la collection 
Bopy. Conçues pour offrir un confort optimal à nos enfants, ces sandales se déclinent en une 
palette vibrante et estivale. Agrémentées de motifs ludiques et de détails soignés, elles ajoutent 
une touche de gaieté à chaque tenue. Avec leurs couleurs éclatantes et leur design moderne, ces 
sandales garantissent un effet ultra tendance pour les petites modeuses en herbe !

Trend : colorful sandals for summer
Colorful sandals, a summer must-have, make a striking entrance in the Bopy collection. Designed 
to offer optimal comfort for our children, these sandals come in a vibrant and summery palette. 
Adorned with playful patterns and meticulous details, they add a touch of cheerfulness to every 
outfit. With their bright colors and modern design, these sandals ensure an ultra-trendy effect for 
little budding fashionistas!

14



Tendance :
Stylé avec une touche de PVC
Chez Bopy, nous avons saisi cette tendance avec audace et ingéniosité. Nos chaussures allient 
confort et esthétique grâce à des inserts en PVC opaque, qui ajoutent une touche contemporaine 
à chaque modèle. Ces détails permettent non seulement d’explorer de nouvelles textures et 
également de jouer avec les contrastes. Conçues pour être à la fois pratiques et fashion, nos 
chaussures avec détails en PVC incarnent l’esprit de l’enfance dynamique et pleine de créativité..

Trend : stylish with a touch of PVC
At Bopy, we have embraced this trend with boldness and ingenuity. Our shoes combine comfort 
and aesthetics with opaque PVC inserts that add a contemporary touch to each model. These 
details allow us not only to explore new textures but also to play with contrasts. Designed to be 
both practical and fashionable, our shoes with PVC details embody the spirit of dynamic and 
creative childhood.

15



Tendance : Barefoot - sensation pied nu
Bopy innove avec sa nouvelle gamme “barefoot”. Ces chaussures anatomiques imitent la sensation 
pieds nus pour un confort optimal et un développement naturel du pied. Découvrez comment Bopy allie 
technologie et bien-être pour vos petits.

Trend : Barefoot
Bopy innovates with its new “barefoot” range. These anatomical shoes mimic the barefoot sensation for 
optimal comfort and natural foot development. Discover how Bopy combines technology and well-being 
for your little ones.

Forme naturelle qui laisse de la place aux orteils
Natural shape that allows room for the toes

Chaussures légères et semelle fine  
pour un effet “pied nu”
Lightweight shoes with a thin sole for a 
“barefoot” effect

Première cuir sur mousse Aloe Vera 
apaisante, hydratante et antibactérienne. 
Leather insole on soothing, moisturizing,  
and antibacterial Aloe Vera foam.

Grande souplesse pour permettre  
des mouvements libres et naturels.
Great flexibility to allow free  
and natural movements.

Semelle plate pour assurer une bonne posture.
Flat sole to ensure good posture.

Semelle Shoft Ultra-flexible 
Ultra-flexible Soft sole

Montage sur première souple 
pour un confort optimal

Shoe construction  
with a flexible isole to ensure 

optimal confort

Barefoot model

16



FILLES
COLLECTION PRINTEMPS-ÉTÉ
SPRING-SUMMER
2025



BONBON
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
PREMIÈRE CUIR SUR MOUSSE ALOE VERA APAISANTE, HYDRATANTE ET ANTIBACTÉRIENNE
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
LEATHER INSOLE ON SOOTHING, MOISTURIZING, AND ANTIBACTERIAL ALOE VERA FOAM
20/25

BONBEC
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
PREMIÈRE CUIR SUR MOUSSE ALOE VERA APAISANTE, HYDRATANTE ET ANTIBACTÉRIENNE
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
LEATHER INSOLE ON SOOTHING, MOISTURIZING, AND ANTIBACTERIAL ALOE VERA FOAM
20/25

OR

OR

COGNAC

MARINE

Semelle Shoft Ultra-flexible 
Ultra-flexible Soft sole

Montage sur première souple 
pour un confort optimal

Shoe construction  
with a flexible isole to ensure 

optimal confort

Barefoot model

18



KILIVEL
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
PREMIÈRE CUIR SUR MOUSSE ALOE VERA APAISANTE, HYDRATANTE ET ANTIBACTÉRIENNE
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
LEATHER INSOLE ON SOOTHING, MOISTURIZING, AND ANTIBACTERIAL ALOE VERA FOAM
17/23

BLANC FLEUR

ROSE FLEUR

VERT FLEUR

ZEPA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
16/23

ROSE FLEUR 

BEIGE FLEUR

BLANC FLEUR

19



REGULE
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

NUDE

BEIGE DORÉ

RITOLA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

LEO

BLANC MULTICO

BLANC

DORE

20



REABOU
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

BLEU FLEUR 

COEUR ROUGE

ROSE FLEUR

REALITY
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

LEO MULTI 

GOLD 

NUDE

21



RESEDA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
19/25

VERT D’EAU

ROSE MULTI

 BLANC OR 

RAIPONCE
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
19/25

BLANC

OR

NUDE

22



ROMY
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
19/25

CAMEL

OR

RESINA
DESSUS CUIR ET SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC LEATHER AND UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
19/25

BLANC

ROSE

DORE

23



EDOUARVELO
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
FERMETURE COU-DE-PIED VELCRO
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
VELCRO INSTEP CLOSURE
20/27

FUCHSIA/ROSE/CORAIL

CREME/ROSE/COGNAC

24



JAPANA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
17/25

JAPAO
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
17/25

NUDE

LEO

GOLD

BLANC FLEUR

LEO MULTI

25



JIKI
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

BLEU JEANS

ROSE JEANS

BLEU FLEUR

ROSE FLEUR
JADORE
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

ROSE COEUR

26



JOSEVA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

ROSE FLEUR

JOZIEL
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

OR MULTI

BLANC MULTI

LEO MULTI

BLEU FLEUR

27



JEANETTE
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

JOPY
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25

ROSE MULTI

BLANC FLEUR

BEIGE MULTI 

ROSE FLEUR

28



JOPYVEL
DESSUS CUIR ET TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER AND TEXTILE UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25

ROSE

VERT

RELAXA
DESSUS CUIR ET SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC LEATHER AND UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25

ARGENT

BEIGE DORÉ VERT D’EAU

ROSE

29



RESTAREX
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25

RENOSA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25

 BEIGE/COGNAC/ROSE

COEUR ROUGE

ROSE/CORAIL/FUCHSIA

LÉO

30



POUMA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
16/21

BLANC

ROSE

MAP
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
19/25

ROSE LISSE

BLANC LISSE OR

MARINE LISSE CAMEL LISSE

les classiques the classics

31



AMOUR 
DESSUS TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
TEXTILE UPPER - TEXTILE LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
21/25 - 26/30

ACLAIRE 
DESSUS TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
TEXTILE UPPER - TEXTILE LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
20/25 - 26/30

BEIGE

NOIR

32



ANIMO 
DESSUS TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
TEXTILE UPPER - TEXTILE LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
22/25 - 26/30

ABERTY
DESSUS TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
TEXTILE UPPER - TEXTILE LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
20/30

GRIS

BLANC/ROSE

ROSE

33



ROSE

DODO
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
SEMELLE AVEC PATIN CRÊPE - OUTSOLE WITH CREPE-COLOURED PAD
16/25 DOUBLE POINTURE / DOUBLE SIZE

34



DORÉ MULTI

DIPURA 
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
SEMELLE AVEC PATIN CRÊPE - OUTSOLE WITH CREPE-COLOURED PAD
16/25 DOUBLE POINTURE / DOUBLE SIZE

ARGENT

DILAPIN 
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
SEMELLE AVEC PATIN CRÊPE - OUTSOLE WITH CREPE-COLOURED PAD
16/25 DOUBLE POINTURE / DOUBLE SIZE

35



ELIBRAVO
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/38

COEUR MULTI 

LEOPARD

OR

NOIR

EZIPA
DESSUS CUIR ET SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC LEATHER AND UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/38

MARRON CLAIR

ROSE

DORÉ

36



ELBOSSA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/38

ELSA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/38

VERT

CORAIL/FUCHSIA/ROSE

BEIGE DORÉ

ROSE/COGNAC/BEIGE

BLANC

COGNAC

CIEL/BEIGE/VERT    

NUDE 

37



ETAMINE
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/38

EPIDAURE
DESSUS CUIR ET TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER AND TEXTILE UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/38

NUDE

JEANS

OR

OR

38



ELEA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

EGLANTINE
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

ROUGE

JEANS

OR

BLANC

OR

39



ESPAVEL
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

ROSE MULTI

CAMEL MULTI

OR MULTI

NOIR MULTI

EBERTA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/38

BLANC

GOLD

ROSE

40



EROPA
DESSUS CUIR - NON DOUBLÉ - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - NO LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/38

NOIR

DORE

SAUMON LEOPARD

ARGENT

ETIAG
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/38

COGNAC

ROSE

CIEL

41



EMILIO
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

 COGNAC/BEIGE/ROSE

ROSE/FUCHSIA/CORAIL

VERT/BEIGE/CIEL

42



les classiques the classics

SAVIGNY
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
24/27 - 28/34

MARINE

OR

SORBET
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

ROUGE

LÉO

43



SABA
DESSUS CUIR ET SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC LEATHER AND UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

SMACKY
DESSUS CUIR ET SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC LEATHER AND UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

ROSE

OR

BEIGE DORÉ

ROSE

ARGENT

VERT D’EAU 

44



SALTO
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

VELA
DESSUS CUIR ET TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER AND TEXTILE UPPER- LEATHER LINING -  
LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

ARGENT

BLANC/ROSE MULTI 

OR

ROSE

SIMBAD
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

LÉO

45



SARAMBA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
MONTAGE SUR PREMIÈRE SOUPLE POUR UN CONFORT OPTIMAL
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
SHOE CONSTRUCTION WITH A FLEXIBLE ISOLE TO ENSURE OPTIMAL CONFORT 
24/27 - 28/34

ROSE

VERT D’EAU

SCOOBILE
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

BEIGE MULTI

ROSE MULTI

BLEU

VERT MULTI

46



SARBACANE
DESSUS CUIR ET TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER AND TEXTILE UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

VERT

ROSE

VENUS
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

VERT MULTI

ROSE MULTI

ORANGE MULTI

47



INASS 
DESSUS SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ SYNTHÉTIQUE - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC UPPER - SYNTHETIC LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
20/27

BLANC

48



ICERISE
DESSUS SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ SYNTHÉTIQUE -  
PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC UPPER - SYNTHETIC LINING - 
 LEATHER INSOLE
20/27

FONDETTE
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/41

ISAVOL
DESSUS SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ SYNTHÉTIQUE - 
PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC UPPER - SYNTHETIC LINING -  
LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

FIBOU
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/41

BLANC

PLATINE

BLANC

PLATINE

49



FLORANGE
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUI
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/41

FREVENT
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/41

NUD

JEANS

FIBY 
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/41

BLANC

NOIR

50



FRANCETTE 
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/41

CAMEL

FREYA 
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/41

MARINE

FLORA 
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/41

ROSE MULTICO

51



FLEUR
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
28/34 - 35/41

PLATINE

FILIPPA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/41

OR

NOIR MAT

52



FOISSAC 
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
28/34 - 35/41

CARAMEL

FORLEANS 
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/41

ARGENT/BLANC

53



BLANC/MULTICO

LACENAS
DESSUS SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE -PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC UPPER - TEXTILE LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
28/34 - 35/40

BLANC/DORÉ

ISSA
DESSUS TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
TEXTILE UPPER - TEXTILE LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
20/27 - 28/34

GRIS MULTI

54



GARÇONS 
COLLECTION PRINTEMPS-ÉTÉ
SPRING-SUMMER
2025



MARINE

COGNAC

BONBON
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
PREMIÈRE CUIR SUR MOUSSE ALOE VERA APAISANTE, HYDRATANTE ET ANTIBACTÉRIENNE
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
LEATHER INSOLE ON SOOTHING, MOISTURIZING, AND ANTIBACTERIAL ALOE VERA FOAM
20/25

BONBEC
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
PREMIÈRE CUIR SUR MOUSSE ALOE VERA APAISANTE, HYDRATANTE ET ANTIBACTÉRIENNE
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
LEATHER INSOLE ON SOOTHING, MOISTURIZING, AND ANTIBACTERIAL ALOE VERA FOAM
20/25

Semelle Shoft Ultra-flexible 
Ultra-flexible Soft sole

Montage sur première souple 
pour un confort optimal

Shoe construction  
with a flexible isole to ensure 

optimal confort

Barefoot model

56



RANOC
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

OLIVE

NAVY

KAKI FONCÉ

KAKI LISSE JEANS LISSE

CARAMEL

 CAMEL LISSE

RAINOU
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25 

BLEU MULTI

COGNAC MULTI 

KAKI MULTI

5757



RADIUS
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

RAMILO
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25

BEIGE/VERT

KAKI

MARINE/CIEL

CARAMEL

JEANS

5858



RAFIN
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25 

ETELO
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
20/27

VERT/MULTI

MARINE MULTI    

CAMEL/MULTI 

MARINE LISSE

COGNAC MULTI

59



JACOUR
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

EDOUARVELO
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
20/27

JEANS LISSE

BEIGE/ORANGE/COGNAC

 MARINE LISSE

MARINE LISSE

CAMEL LISSE

 COGNAC/BEIGE/JEANS

60



JOPIK
DESSUS CUIR  - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25

JOKE
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

 VERT MULTI 

BEIGE/VERT D’EAU

NAVY MULTI

JEANS/CIEL

COGNAC/ORANGE

61



JEJOC
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25 

JOKA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
17/25

COGNAC/ORANGE

JEANS/CIEL

BEIGE/VERT

BEIGE/VERT D’EAU

MARINE/CIEL

COGNAC/ORANGE

62



JOPA
DESSUS CUIR ET TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
LEATHER AND TEXTILE UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25 -

JOVEL
DESSUS CUIR ET TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
LEATHER AND TEXTILE UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25

NAVY MULTI

KAKI MULTI

VERT MULTI

COGNAC MULTI

CARAMEL MULTI

BLEU MULTI

63



RAMDEM
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25

BLANC/CIEL

BLANC/ROUGE

RODKAVOL
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25

OLIVE

JEANS

BEIGE

64



RESTAREX
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
18/25

CAMEL MULTI

BLEU MULTI 

KAKI MULTI 

les classiques the classics

MAP
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
19/25

MARINE LISSE

CAMEL LISSE

65



AFLASH
DESSUS TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
TEXTILE UPPER - TEXTILE LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
20/25 - 26/30

MARINE

AMARC
DESSUS TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
TEXTILE UPPER - TEXTILE LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/25 - 26/30

ANTHRACITE

66



AWAÏ
DESSUS TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
TEXTILE UPPER - TEXTILE LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
20/30

BLEU CIEL

AMERICA
DESSUS TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
TEXTILE UPPER - TEXTILE LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
20/30

BLANC / BLEU RAYÉ



DICAMION 
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR - SEMELLE AVEC PATIN CRÊPE
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE - OUTSOLE WITH CREPE-COLOURED PAD
16/25 DOUBLE POINTURE / DOUBLE SIZE

MARINE

DILION 
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR - SEMELLE AVEC PATIN CRÊPE
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE - OUTSOLE WITH CREPE-COLOURED PAD
16/25 DOUBLE POINTURE / DOUBLE SIZE

KAKI

68



DIRATO 
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR - SEMELLE AVEC PATIN CRÊPE
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE - OUTSOLE WITH CREPE-COLOURED PAD
16/25 DOUBLE POINTURE / DOUBLE SIZE

BLEU

DAPURO 
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLURE FOURRÉ - PREMIÈRE CUIR - SEMELLE AVEC PATIN CRÊPE
LEATHER UPPER - FUR LINING - LEATHER INSOLE - OUTSOLE WITH CREPE-COLOURED PAD 
16/25 DOUBLE POINTURE / DOUBLE SIZE

CAMEL

69



ELIK
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

CAMEL

NAVY

COGNAC MULTI

BLEU MULTI

ELIAS
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34 

KAKI MULTI

70



ETEL
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

VERT MULTI

NAVY

MARINE MULTI

COGNAC

EMILIO
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

BEIGE/LIEGE/KAKI

CIEL/LIEGE/NAVY

71



EDOUARVEL
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
MONTAGE STROBEL POUR PLUS DE SOUPLESSE
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
STROBEL CONSTRUCTION FOR INCREASED FLEXIBILITY
24/27 - 28/34 - 35/38

JEANS LISSE

NAVY

OLIVE

COGNAC/BEIGE/JEANS

CAMEL LISSE

BEIGE/ORANGE/COGNAC

COGNAC

MARINE LISSE BEIGE/VERT/MARINE

TAUPE LISSE

72



VODKAVOL
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

BEIGE

OLIVE

JEANS

VELOP
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

BLANC/CIEL

BLANC/BEIGE

73



VIGGO
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

VELA
DESSUS CUIR ET TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ CUIR -  
PREMIÈRE CUIR 
LEATHER AND TEXTILE UPPER - LEATHER LINING - 
LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

BLEU FONCÉ

BLANC/BLEU MULTI

BLANC

SARAMBA
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
MONTAGE SUR PREMIÈRE SOUPLE POUR UN CONFORT OPTIMAL
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
SHOE CONSTRUCTION WITH A FLEXIBLE ISOLE TO ENSURE  
OPTIMAL CONFORT 
24/27 - 28/34

BLEU

74



VERT MULTI

VOGAP
DESSUS CUIR ET SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC LEATHER AND UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

VOGA
DESSUS CUIR ET SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC LEATHER AND UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

BLANC/SAFRAN

BLANC/FORET

BLEU MULTI

COGNAC MULTI

75



VARSIVEL
DESSUS CUIR ET TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
LEATHER AND TEXTILE UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

NAVY MULTI

VERT MULTI

COGNAC MULTI

VOLLEY
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE 
24/27 - 28/34

COGNAC MULTI

BLEU MULTI

KAKI MULTI 

76



ISORO
DESSUS SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ SYNTHÉTIQUE - 
PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC UPPER - SYNTHETIC LINING -  
LEATHER INSOLE
20/27 -

IVALOU
DESSUS SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE - 
PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC UPPER - TEXTILE LINING  -  
LEATHER INSOLE
26/36 

GRIS CLAIR GRIS

INDIANA 
DESSUS SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ SYNTHÉTIQUE -PREMIÈRE CUIR 
SYNTHETIC UPPER - SYNTHETIC LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
20/27

BLANC

77



FERO
DESSUS CUIR - DOUBLÉ CUIR - PREMIÈRE CUIR
LEATHER UPPER - LEATHER LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
24/27 - 28/34

MARINE

IGORNAY 
DESSUS SYNTHÉTIQUE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE - PREMIÈRE TEXTILE 
SYNTHETIC UPPER - TEXTILE LINING - TEXTILE INSOLE
28/34 - 35/39

BLANC/MARINE

ILANN
DESSUS TEXTILE - DOUBLÉ TEXTILE - PREMIÈRE CUIR 
TEXTILE UPPER - TEXTILE LINING - LEATHER INSOLE
20/27 - 28/34

MARINE/MULTI

78



PLAGE & PLUIE
COLLECTION PRINTEMPS-ÉTÉ
SPRING-SUMMER
2025



SUN 19/47
19/42 : CRÊPE PAILLETÉ - OXYDE - NUAGE - PECHE - FUCHSIA - GUIMAUVE - OLIVE - BONBON - ARGENT PAILLETÉ - DORE 
PAILLETÉ - ROSE PAILLETÉ - BLEU PASTEL - ROSE PASTEL - SABLE - CARMIN
19/47 : KAKI CLAIR - DENIM - PAILLE - CRISTAL - COBALT - GAZON - KAKI - TERRACOTTA - BLEU ROY - FLAMME - TRANSLU - 
NOIR - MARINE
19/42 : CRÊPE PAILLETÉ - OXIDE - CLOUD - PEACH - FUCHSIA - MARSHMALLOW - OLIVE - CANDY - SILVER GLITTER - GOLD 
GLITTER - PINK GLITTER - PASTEL BLUE - PASTEL PINK - SAND - CARMINE
19/47 : LIGHT KHAKI - DENIM - STRAW - CRYSTAL - COBALT - LAWN - KHAKI - TERRACOTTA - ROYAL BLUE - FLAME - 
TRANSLU - BLACK - NAVY BLUE
PVC

LIVRÉ EN POLYBAG TRANSPARENT
DELIVERED IN POLYBAG8080

since 1946



SUNMIF MAT 22/45 
22/42 : GUIMAUVE - KAKI CLAIR - BLANC - ROUGE FONCÉ - ARGENT PAILLETÉ
22/45 : OXYDE - DENIM - KAKI FONCÉ
22/42 : MARSHMALLOW - LIGHT KHAKI  - WHITE - DARK RED - SILVER GLITTER
22/45 : OXIDE - DENIM - KHAKI
PVC

LIVRÉ DANS UN POCHON EN TISSU
DELIVERED IN TEXTILE BAG

8181

since 1946



LIVRÉ EN POLYBAG TRANSPARENT
DELIVERED IN POLYBAG

SUNTRI 22/45 
22/41 : ARC-EN-CIEL - LAGON 
22/45 : RASTA - FRANCE
22/41 : RAINBOW - LAGOON 
22/45 : RASTA - FRANCE
PVC

FRANCEARC-EN-CIEL LAGON RASTA

SUNCHANVRE 19/47
CHANVRE
HEMP
PLASTIQUE AU CHANVRE
PVC WITH HEMP

CHANVRE

8282

since 1946



SUNRAY 19/43 
19/43 : CARMIN - MARINE
19/34 : BLANC
19/43 : CARMINE - NAVY BLUE 
19/34 : WHITE
PVC - PREMIÈRE PVC
PVC - PVC INSOLE

SUNFUN 19/34
FUCHSIA - KAKI
FUCHSIA - KHAKI
PVC - PREMIÈRE PVC
PVC - PVC INSOLE

LIVRÉ EN POLYBAG TRANSPARENT
DELIVERED IN POLYBAG8383

since 1946



SUNFLOWER 19/34
GUIMAUVE - SABLE
MARSHMALLOW - SAND
PVC - FLEUR CUIR 
NON ADAPTÉ À L’EAU
PVC - LEATHER FLOWER 
NOT WATER-RESISTANT

SUNDANA 35/42
CARMIN - DENIM 
CARMINE - DENIM
PVC - PREMIÈRE PVC
PVC - PVC INSOLE

SUNLEO 19/42 
GUIMAUVE - NOIR  GRENAT - BEIGE
MARSHMALLOW - BLACK - GARNET - BEIGE
PVC - PREMIÈRE PVC
PVC - PVC INSOLE

SUNTROPIC 19/42
GUIMAUVE 
MARSHMAL LOW 
PVC - PREMIÈRE PVC
PVC - PVC INSOLE

LIVRÉ EN POLYBAG TRANSPARENT
DELIVERED IN POLYBAG8484

since 1946



AIRLINE 20/34 
PRUNE - VIOLINE - PAILLE - GUIMAUVE
PLUM - PURPLE - STRAW - MARSHMAL-
LOW
PVC

SAKUMINI 24/34
JEANS - ARGENT MULTI 
JEANS - SILVER MULTI
CUIR ET TEXTILE
DOUBLURE CUIR / APPLIQUE CUIR
LEATHER AND TEXTIL
LEATHER LINING / LEATHER SIDE PATCH

LIVRÉ EN BOÎTE KRAFT
DELIVERED IN KRAFT BOX

LIVRÉ EN BOÎTE KRAFT
DELIVERED IN KRAFT BOX8585

since 1946



AIRTOP 20/34 
CARMIN/BLANC - BLEU NUIT/BLANC - JAUNE/BLANC - JEANS/BLEU NUIT
CARMINE/WHITE - NIGHT BLUE/WHITE - YELLOW/WHITE - JEANS/NIGHT BLUE
PVC

LIVRÉ EN BOÎTE KRAFT
DELIVERED IN KRAFT BOX8686

since 1946



LIVRÉ EN BOÎTE KRAFT
DELIVERED IN KRAFT BOX

AIRPORT 20/34 
BONBON/BLANC - LICHEN/BLANC - 
JAUNE/BLANC - CARMIN/BLANC - 
MARINE/BLANC - NUAGE/BLANC -  
ROSE PASTEL/BLANC
CANDY/WHITE - LICHEN/WHITE - 
YELLOW/WHITE - CARMINE/WHITE - 
NAVY/WHITE - CLOUD/WHITE -  
PASTEL PINK/WHITE 
PVC

8787

since 1946



AIRBUS 20/34 
OLIVE/KAKI -  BLEU NUIT/CARAMEL - JEANS/BLEU NUIT - DENIM/BLEU NUIT -  
VIEUX ROSE/BLEU NUIT - FUCHSIA/ANTHRACITE
OLIVE/KHAKI - NIGHT BLUE/CARAMEL - JEANS/NIGHT BLUE - DENIM/NIGHT BLUE - DUSTY 
PINK/NIGHT BLUE - FUCHSIA/ANTHRACITE
PVC

8888

since 1946



GASPERO 22/34 
MARINE/BLANC
MARINE/WHITE
CAOUTCHOUC
RUBBER

AIRDIM 20/34 
PANTHÈRE/VIEUX ROSE
PANTHER/DUSTY PINK
PVC

SKIPPY 22/45 
22/45 : MARINE/BLANC - 22/41 : JAUNE/BLANC - ROUGE/BLANC - 22/41 - 44/45 : DOUBLES POINTURES -  
42 - 43 : SIMPLE POINTURE
22/45 : NAVY/WHITE - 22/41 : YELLOW/WHIT - RED/WHITE - 22/41 - 44/45 : DOUBLE SIZES - 42 - 43 : SINGLE SIZE
PVC - PREMIÈRE INTÉRIEURE DU 36 AU 45
PVC - INSOLE FOR 36 TO 45

LIVRÉ EN BOÎTE KRAFT
DELIVERED IN KRAFT BOX8989

since 1946



INDEX

ABERTY	 33
ACLAIRE 	 32
AFLASH	 66
AIRBUS	 88
AIRDIM 	 89
AIRLINE 	 85
AIRPORT 	 87
AIRTOP 	 86
AMARC	 66
AMERICA	 67
AMOUR	 32
ANIMO	 33
AWAÏ	 67
BONBEC	 18
BONBEC	 56
BONBON	 18
BONBON	 56
DAPURO	 69
DICAMION	 68
DILAPIN 	 35
DILION 	 68
DIPURA 	 35
DIRATO 	 69
DODO	 34

EBERTA	 40
EDOUARVEL	 72
EDOUARVELO	 24
EDOUARVELO	 60
EGLANTINE	 39
ELBOSSA	 37
ELEA	 39
ELIAS	 70
ELIBRAVO	 36
ELIK	 70
ELSA	 37
EMILIO	 42
EMILIO	 71
EPIDAURE	 38
EROPA	 41
ESPAVEL	 40
ETAMINE	 38
ETEL	 71
ETELO	 59
ETIAG	 41
EZIPA	 36
FERO	 78
FIBOU	 49
FIBY 	 50

FILIPPA	 52
FLEUR	 52
FLORA 	 51
FLORANGE	 50
FOISSAC 	 53
FONDETTE	 49
FORLEANS 	 53
FRANCETTE 	 51
FREVENT	 50
FREYA 	 51
GASPERO 	 89
ICERISE	 49
IGORNAY 	 78
ILANN	 78
INASS 	 48
INDIANA 	 77
ISAVOL	 49
ISORO	 77
ISSA	 54
IVALOU	 77
JACOUR	 60
JADORE	 26
JAPANA	 25
JAPAO	 25

JEANETTE	 28
JEJOC	 62
JIKI	 26
JOKA	 62
JOKE	 61
JOPA	 63
JOPIK	 61
JOPY	 28
JOPYVEL	 29
JOSEVA	 27
JOVEL	 63
JOZIEL	 27
KILIVEL	 19
LACENAS	 54
MAP	 31
MAP	 65
POUMA	 31
RADIUS	 58
RAFIN	 59
RAINOU	 57
RAIPONCE	 22
RAMDEM	 64
RAMILO	 58
RANOC	 57

REABOU	 21
REALITY	 21
REGULE	 20
RELAXA	 29
RENOSA	 30
RESEDA	 22
RESINA	 23
RESTAREX	 30
RESTAREX	 65
RITOLA	 20
RODKAVOL	 64
ROMY	 23
SABA	 44
SAKUMINI	 85
SALTO	 45
SARAMBA	 46
SARAMBA	 74
SARBACANE	 47
SAVIGNY	 43
SCOOBILE	 46
SIMBAD	 45
SKIPPY 	 89
SMACKY	 44
SORBET	 43

SUN 19/47	 80
SUNCHANVRE	 82
SUNDANA	 84
SUNFLOWER	 84
SUNFUN 	 83
SUNLEO	 84
SUNMIF MAT 	 81
SUNRAY	 83
SUNTRI	 82
SUNTROPIC	 84
VARSIVEL	 76
VELA	 45
VELA	 74
VELOP	 73
VENUS	 47
VIGGO	 74
VODKAVOL	 73
VOGA	 75
VOGAP	 75
VOLLEY	 76
ZEPA	 19

90



Le chant des oiseaux et la douceur des brises estivales annoncent l’arrivée des beaux jours… 
C’est le moment idéal pour équiper les pieds de nos petits aventuriers de chaussures aérées et 
colorées qui les accompagneront dans toutes leurs escapades estivales. La collection Été Bopy 
2025, résolument tournée vers les tendances actuelles, promet d’ajouter une touche d’éclat et de 
fraîcheur aux journées ensoleillées. Qu’il s’agisse de sandales élégantes, de baskets respirantes ou 
de petites chaussures de plage, chaque modèle est pensé pour allier style, confort et robustesse. 
Avec Bopy, chaque pas de vos enfants devient une nouvelle aventure, que ce soit sur les sentiers 
de randonnée, les terrains de jeux ou les promenades en bord de mer. Profitez de l’été avec des 
chaussures qui sauront satisfaire les envies des enfants et les attentes des parents, en offrant 
toujours qualité, sécurité et plaisir.

The song of birds and the gentle summer breezes announce the arrival of beautiful days... It’s the 
perfect time to outfit our little adventurers’ feet with airy and colorful shoes that will accompany 
them on all their summer escapades. The Bopy Summer 2025 collection, resolutely focused 
on current trends, promises to add a touch of sparkle and freshness to sunny days. Whether it’s 
elegant sandals, breathable sneakers, or little beach shoes, each model is designed to combine 
style, comfort, and durability. With Bopy, every step your children take becomes a new adventure, 
whether on hiking trails, playgrounds, or seaside strolls. Enjoy the summer with shoes that meet 
the desires of children and the expectations of parents, always offering quality, safety, and fun.

TABLEAU DE CONVERSION DES TAILLES / SIZE CONVERSION CHART

French 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

English 1 11xz/2 2 3 31/2 41/2 51/2 6 7 71/2 81/2 91/2 10 11 111/2 121/2

USA 1 2 3 4 41/2 51/2 61/2 7 8 81/2 91/2 101/2 11 12 121/2 131/2

French 32 33 34 35 36 37 38 39 40 41 42 43 44 45 46 47 48

English 131/2 1 2 21/2 31/2 4 5 51/2 61/2 71/2 8 9 91/2 10 111/2 12 -

USA 11/2 2 3 31/2 41/2 5 6 61/2 7 8 91/2 10 101/2 111/2 121/2 13 14

PLV 3 VOLETS /  
PRÉSENTATION 3 PANELS

BLOC DE BOIS /  
BLOCK OF WOOD

BALLON / 
BALLOONS

TOUS MODÈLES DÉPOSÉS ALL STYLES PATENTED

91



COLLECTION PRINTEMPS-ÉTÉ 2025 
SPRING - SUMMER 2025

Fabricant français depuis 1905 - Fabricant français depuis 1905 - French manufacturer since 1905French manufacturer since 1905
Ré

ali
sa

tio
n 

 - 
w

w
w.

co
m

-ic
i.f

r -
 24

04
15

15
69

Humeau-Beaupréau SAS
80 rue des Forges

Beaupréau
49600 Beaupréau en Mauges - France

Tél. +33 (0)2 41 63 01 45 - Fax +33 (0)2 41 63 52 30
e-mail : commercial@bopy.fr - export@bopy.fr

www.bopy.com

VOTRE AGENT YOUR AGENT

@bopyshoes

	C
O

LL
EC

TI
O

N
 P

RI
N

TE
M

PS
-É

TÉ
 / 

SP
RI

N
G

-S
U

M
M

ER
 2

02
5


	ABERTY
	ACLAIRE ￼
	AFLASH
	airbus 20/34 ￼
	airdim 20/34 ￼
	airlINE 20/34 ￼
	airport 20/34 ￼
	AIRTOP 20/34 ￼
	AMARC
	AMERICA
	AMOUR ￼
	ANIMO ￼
	AWAÏ
	BONBEC
	BONBEC
	BONBON
	BONBON
	dapuro ￼
	dicamion ￼
	DILAPIN ￼
	dilion ￼
	dipura ￼
	dirato ￼
	DODO
	EBERTA
	EDOUARVEL
	EDOUARVELO
	EDOUARVELO
	EGLANTINE
	ELBOSSA
	ELEA
	ELIAS
	ELIBRAVO
	ELIK
	ELSA
	EMILIO
	EMILIO
	EPIDAURE
	EROPA
	ESPAVEL
	ETAMINE
	ETEL
	ETELO
	ETIAG
	EZIPA
	FERO
	FIBOU
	FIBY ￼
	FILIPPA
	FLEUR
	FLORA ￼
	FLORANGE
	FOISSAC ￼
	FONDETTE
	FORLEANS ￼
	FRANCETTE ￼
	FREVENT
	FREYA ￼
	GASPERO 22/34 
	ICERISE
	IGORNAY ￼
	ILANN
	INASS ￼
	INDIANA ￼
	ISAVOL
	ISORO
	ISSA
	IVALOU
	JACOUR
	JADORE
	JAPANA
	JAPAO
	JEANETTE
	JEJOC
	JIKI
	JOKA
	JOKE
	JOPA
	JOPIK
	JOPY
	JOPYVEL
	JOSEVA
	JOVEL
	joziel
	KILIVEL
	LACENAS
	map
	map
	POUMA
	RADIUS
	RAFIN
	RAINOU
	RAIPONCE
	RAMDEM
	RAMILO
	RANOC
	REABOU
	REALITY
	REGULE
	RELAXA
	RENOSA
	RESEDA
	RESINA
	restarex
	restarex
	RITOLA
	RODKAVOL
	ROMY
	SABA
	SAKUMINI 24/34
	SALTO
	SARAMBA
	SARAMBA
	SARBACANE
	SAVIGNY
	SCOOBILE
	SIMBAD
	SKIPPY 22/45 ￼
	SMACKY
	SORBET
	SUN 19/47
	SUNCHANVRE 19/47
	SUNdana 35/42
	Sunflower 19/34
	sunFUN 19/34
	SUNLEO 19/42 
	SUNMIF MAT 22/45 ￼
	sunray 19/43 
	suntri 22/45 ￼
	SUNTROPIC 19/42
	VARSIVEL
	VELA
	VELA
	VELOP
	VENUS
	VIGGO
	VODKAVOL
	VOGA
	VOGAP
	volley
	ZEPA



